Date: 25/05/2015

The Director,

To.



JSPM's Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research, Handewadi, Hadapsar, Pune 28

Subject: Sanctioning of Sponsored Research Grant Project for the Amount of Rs 1,20,000/-

Reference: JSPM/JSIMR/ 21/04/2015 / Research Project/ 2015-16 dated

Dear Madam,

With reference to your letter & research survey project dated 21/04/2015, we are glad to inform you that your research project has been accepted by the management of **M/s Bharati Polymers**. The duration of the survey research will be for the year 1st July 2015-30th April 2016. (10th Months)

The details of the sanctioned research survey research are as follows:

and the second se	Name of the Project	Name of Faculty	Sanctioned Amount
1	A study of Market Survey for the	Prof. Reuben Umap	1,20,000/-
	M/s Bharati Polymers product.		

We anticipate your cooperation & timely completion of the survey research.

Further we reassure you that **M/s Bharati Polymers** will provide all facilities required for the successful completion of the survey research.

Sincerely,

Mr. Prakash S Bhate Founder & CEO

BHARATI POLYMERS, MUMBAI.

Office No. 1, Sairaj Kutir, Behind ICICI Bank, Kalyan Road, Thakurli, Dombivali (E) Thane - 421 201. • Tel.:: (+91) 9223473476

Academic year:--2015-16 Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs: - M/s Ayush Poly Plast Name of the Principal Investigator: - Prof. Pradnya Kulkarni Department of Principal Investigator: - MBA, Year of Award: - 1st Jan 2015 – 25th Feb 2016, Funds provided: - 1, 00,000/-, Duration of the project: -14 Months

AYUSH POLY PLAST Date 23/12/2014 To. The Director. JSPM's Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research, Handewadi, Hadapsar, Pune 28 Subject: Sanctioning of Sponsored Research Grant Project for the Amount of Rs 1, 00,000/-Reference: JSPM/JSIMR/ 08/12/2014/ Research Project/ 2015-16 dated Dear Madam. With reference to your letter & research survey project t dated 08/12/2014, we are glad to inform you that your research project has been accepted by the management of M/S Ayush Poly Plast. The duration of the survey research will be for the year 1st Jan 2015 – 25th Feb 2016 (14 Months) The details of the sanctioned research survey research are as follows: Sr.No | Name of the Project Name of Faculty Sanctioned Amount An Analytical Survey of Customer 1 Prof. Pradnya 1,00,000/-Satisfaction for M/s Ayush Poly Kulkarni Plast We anticipate your cooperation & timely completion of the survey research. Further we reassure you that M/S Ayush Poly Plast, Solapur will provide all facilities required for the successful completion of the survey research. Sincerely,

Mr. Prakash S Bhate

AYUSH POLY PLAST

Academic year:--2015-16 Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs: - M/s Gurukrupa Distributors Name of the Principal Investigator: - Prof. Amol Nikam Department of Principal Investigator: - MBA, Year of Award: - 12th Oct 2015-30th Sep 2016, Funds provided: - 1, 00,000/-, Duration of the project: -12 Months

M/s. GURUKRIPA DISTRIBUTORS SUPER STOCKISTS AMAR ASSOCIATES, MUMBAI. Date -Date: 04/09/2015 To, The Director, JSPM's Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research, Handewadi, Hadapsar, Pune 28 Subject: Sanctioning of Sponsored Research Grant Project for the Amount of Rs 1, 00,000/-Reference: JSPM/JSIMR/ dated 05/08/2015 / Research Project/ 2014-15 dated Dear Madam, With reference to your letter & research survey project t dated 05/08/2015, we are glad to inform you that your research project has been accepted by the management of M/S Gurukrupa Distributors, Solapur. The duration of the survey research will be for the year 12th Oct 2015-30th Sep 2016 (1 Year) The details of the sanctioned research survey research are as follows: Sr.No Name of the Project Name of Faculty Sanctioned Amount An Analytical Survey of Society Tea | Prof. Amol Nikam 1,00,000/in Solapur, Beed & Latur District. We anticipate your cooperation & timely completion of the survey research. Further we reassure you that M/s Gurukrupa Distributors, Solapur will provide all facilities required for the successful completion of the survey research. Sincerely. Gurukripa Distributors grad kan Proprietor Mr. Satven Wadkar M/s Gurukrupa Distributors C/o. HOTEL ASHWINI, BARSHI - LATUR ROAD, JAMGAON, TA BARSHI, DIST. - SOLAPUR Mob 9822085851 / 8421717733 OFF.: 2546, BHOSALE CHOWK, BARSHI - 413 401 3 (02184) Off. 227333, Resi 223373

Academic year:--2015-16

Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs: - Global Manpower & Facility Services Name of the Principal Investigator: - Prof. Jyoti Meshram

Department of Principal Investigator: - MBA, **Year of Award:** - 23rd April 2015 to 23rd April 2016, **Funds provided:** - 1, 00,000/-, **Duration of the project:** -12 Months

Date: 11/03/2015 To, The Director, JSPM's Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research, Handewadi, Hadapsar, Pune 28 Subject: Sanctioning of Sponsored Research Grant Project for the Amount of Rs 1, 00,000/-Reference: JSPM/JSIMR/ 10/02/2015 / Research Project/ 2015-16 dated Dear Madam, With reference to your letter & research survey project t dated 10/02/2015, we are glad to inform you that your research project has been accepted by the management of Global Manpower & Facility Services. The duration of the survey research will be for the year 23rd April 2015 to 23rd April 2016The details of the sanctioned research survey are as follows: Sanctioned Amount Name of Faculty Sr.No Name of the Project An Analytical Study of Skilled & 1,00,000/-Prof. Jyoti Meshram 1 Unskilled labour on productivity of Manufacturing Organizations. We anticipate your cooperation & timely completion of the survey research. Further we reassure you that Global Manpower & Facility Services will provide all facilities required for the successful completion of the survey research. Sincerely, Mr. Vitthal Ombase Global Manpower & Facility Services

Trusted Partner for Business Performance Excellence. Vastushree, 101, Near Valcon Society, Pimple Nilakh, Pune – 411027. Maharashtra, India.

Academic year:--2015-16

Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs: - Sarvadnya Enterprises

Name of the Principal Investigator: - Prof. Vinay Bhalerao ,**Department of Principal Investigator:** - MBA, **Year of Award:** - 11th August 2015 to 11th August 2016, **Funds provided:** - 50,000/-, **Duration of the project:** -12 Months

			Date: 07/07/2015
Γο, Γhe Dire	ector.		
SPM's	Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Manag adi, Hadapsar, Pune 28	gement & Research,	
Subject	: Sanctioning of Sponsored Research G	rant Project for the Amo	unt of Rs 50,000/-
Referen	ce: JSPM/JSIMR/ 04/06/2015 / Resear	ch Project/ 2015-16 date	d
Dear Ma	adam,		
	ference to your letter & research survey	project t dated 10/02/20)15, we are glad to inform
you that	your research project has been accepte	ed by the management of	Sarvadnya Enterprises.
	ation of the survey research will be for ails of the sanctioned research survey an		2015 to 11 th August 2016.
Sr.No	Name of the Project	Name of Faculty	Sanctioned Amount
1	An Analytical Study of Benefits of Housekeeping Department in Automobile Industry	Prof. Vinay Bhalerao	50,000/-
	icipate your cooperation & timely comp	oletion of the survey rese	arch.
We ant			
We ant			
	we reassure you that Sarvadnya Ent	erprises will provide al	I facilities required for the
Further	we reassure you that Sarvadnya Ent ful completion of the survey research.	erprises will provide al	I facilities required for the

Office Address: A/P JATEGAON BK TAL-SHIRUR, PUNE. MOB-9970893410

Academic year:--2017-18 Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs: - Raavi Enterprises

Name of the Principal Investigator: - Prof. Shalini Swamy ,Department of Principal Investigator: - MBA, Year of Award: - 9th Jan 2018 to 9th June 2018, Funds provided: - 40,000/-, Duration of the project: -06 Months

 Housekeeping Security Services Manpower Management Services Date: 12/12/2017 To, The Director, JSPM's Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research, Handewadi, Hadapsar, Pune 28 Subject: Sanctioning of Sponsored Research Grant Project for the Amount of Rs 40,000/-Reference: JSPM/JSIMR/ 15/11/2017 / Research Project/ 2017-18 dated Dear Madam, With reference to your letter & research survey project t dated 15/11/2017, we are glad to inform you that your research project has been accepted by the management Raavi Enterprises. The duration of the survey research will be for the year 9th Jan 2018 to 9th June 2018(6 Months). The details of the sanctioned research survey are as follows: Sr.No Name of the Project Name of Faculty Sanctioned Amount A study of Payroll software in Prof. Shalini Swamy 40,000/-Business management. We anticipate your cooperation & timely completion of the survey research. Further we reassure you that Raavi Enterprises will provide all facilities required for the successful completion of the survey research.

Robernale

Sincerely,

Mr. Ravindra Domale Raavi Enterprises

Academic year:--2017-18

Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs: - MVendors Constructions & Equipment Ltd. Name of the Principal Investigator: - Prof. Vaishali Nikam, Department of Principal Investigator: - MBA, Year of Award: - 27th Oct 2018 to 30th April 2018, Funds provided: -40,000/-, Duration of the project: - 06 Month

